
Interpret Titel Punkte Label / Vertrieb

1 ● 1 1 1 SNOOP DOGG VS. DAVID GUETTA Sweat 3205 Capitol/EMI 0 1 8 X

2 ● 2 2 3 JENNIFER LOPEZ FEAT. PITBULL On The Floor 2813 Island/Def Jam/Universal/UV 0 1 14 X

3 ● 3 3 4 MARTIN SOLVEIG & DRAGONETTE Hello 2537 Kontor/Kontor New Media 0 1 29 X

4 ● 4 8 15 PITBULL FEAT. NE-YO & NAYER Give Me Everything 2510 Sony 0 4 5 X

5 ▲ 12 49 - LMFAO Party Rock Anthem 2504 Universal/UV 7 5 3 -

6 ● 6 7 9 CHRIS BROWN Yeah 3X 2178 Jive/Zomba/Sony 0 6 17 X

7 ▼ 5 5 5 RIHANNA S&M 2138 Def Jam/Island/Universal/UV -2 4 12 X

8 ● 8 9 11 INNA Sun Is Up 1837 B1/Universal/UV 0 8 5 -

9 ▼ 7 4 2 CASSEY DOREEN Girls Just Want To Have Fun 1818 Glamara/Zebralution -2 2 8 -

10 ● 10 12 13 DJ ANTOINE VS. TIMATI FEAT. KALENNA Welcome To St. Tropez 1743 Houseworks/Global Productions/Kontor/Kontor New Media 0 10 12 X

11 ▲ 13 16 28 BOB SINCLAR FEAT. RAFFAELLA CARRA Far L'Amore 1610 Universal/UV 2 11 5 -

12 ▲ 15 33 - PITBULL Bon Bon 1397 Sweat It Out!/Superstar/Zebralution 3 12 3 -
13 ▲ 14 14 20 ALEXANDRA STAN Mr. Saxobeat 1362 Sony 1 13 6 -

14 ▼ 9 6 6 GROOVE COVERAGE Angeline 1294 Suprime/Sony -5 6 7 -

15 ▲ 37 - - DARIUS & FINLAY FEAT. TIBRATION She's A Freak 1190 Trak/Sony 22 15 2 -

16 ▼ 11 10 7 DIE ATZEN MIT NENA Strobo Pop 1170 Atzen Musik/Kontor/Kontor New Media -5 6 9 X

17 ● 17 18 46 FRIDA GOLD Wovon Sollen Wir Träumen 997 Warner 0 17 4 X

18 ▲ 22 23 57 PITCH & PATCH Itsy Bitsy 872 7th Sense/Sony Music Media 4 18 4 -

19 ▼ 18 20 24 2-4 GROOVES Your Lies 801 Uptunes/Kontor New Media -1 18 5 -
20 ▲ 39 - - GLOBAL DEEJAYS & NIELS VAN GOGH Bring It Back 792 Superstar/Zebralution 19 20 2 -

21 ▼ 16 13 14 TRILOGY Good Vibrations 2K11 784 Sounds United -5 13 6 -

22 ▼ 19 30 30 AVICII AND SEBASTIEN DRUMS Snus 774 Vicious/Superstar/Zebralution -3 19 5 -
23 ▲ 27 83 - D-JASTIC Up To No Good 722 Tiger/Kontor/Kontor New Media 4 23 3 -

24 ● 24 19 21 SEAN FINN No Good 692 We Play/Kontor New Media 0 19 7 -

25 ▲ 31 71 - JAY SEAN FEAT. LIL' WAYNE Hit The Lights 691 Cash Money/Universal/UV 6 25 3 -

26 ▲ 62 - - RICO BERNASCONI Oh No No 656 Starshit/Kontor New Media 36 26 2 -
27 ▼ 21 22 38 DJ KLUBBINGMAN FEAT. BEATRIX DELGADO Are U Ready 643 Klubbstyle/Good To Go/Rough Trade -6 21 4 -

28 ▼ 20 11 8 IAN CAREY FEAT. SNOOP DOGG AND BOBBY ANTHONY Last Night 623 Tiger/Kontor/Kontor New Media -8 4 9 -

29 ▼ 23 17 10 FINGER & KADEL Wahnsinn 622 Scream & Shout/Zeitgeist/Universal/UV -6 1 15 X
30 ▼ 25 21 17 R.I.O. Like I Love You 606 Zooland/Kontor/Kontor New Media -5 1 18 X

31 ▲ 43 77 - TOM PULSE Hip Flip 553 Clubtronics/Starshit/Kontor New Media 12 31 3 -

32 ▲ 87 - - CHRIS BROWN FEAT. BENNY BENASSI Beautiful People 552 Zeitgeist/Polydor/Universal/UV 55 32 2 -

33 NEU - - - MICHAEL MIND PROJECT FEAT. SEAN KINGSTON Ready Or Not 550 Sony 68 33 1 -

34 ▼ 29 24 35 THREE 'N' ONE Reflect 2011 542 Zouk/Kontor/Kontor New Media -5 24 5 -

35 ▼ 32 40 79 ALEX GAUDINO FEAT. KELLY ROWLAND What A Feeling 520 Embassy Of Music/Zebralution -3 32 4 -

36 ▲ 65 - - BINGO PLAYERS Lame Brained 504 Tiger/Kontor/Kontor New Media 29 36 2 -

37 ▼ 28 25 27 MILK & SUGAR VS. VAYA CON DIOS FEAT. SHAGGY Hey (Nah Neh Nah) 502 Milk & Sugar/B1/Universal/UV -9 5 22 X

38 ▼ 26 15 12 ROCKSTROH Wolke 7 476 Kick Fresh/Zebralution -12 1 17 X

39 ▼ 30 34 34 DJ F.R.A.N.K. Discotex! (Yah!) 438 Sushi Tunes/Zebralution -9 30 5 -
40 ▲ 56 - - TWIN PACK Pullover 418 Tiger/Kontor/Kontor New Media 16 40 2 -

41 ▲ 67 - - DABRUCK & KLEIN FEAT. STELLA ATAR Heartbeat 416 We Play/Kontor New Media 26 41 2 -

42 ▲ 53 96 - DEPECHE MODE Personal Jesus 11 405 Mute/EMI 11 42 3 -

43 ▲ 44 41 51 USHER More 400 Sony 1 23 19 -

44 ▲ 66 - - LADY GAGA Judas 378 Streamline/KonLive/Interscope/Universal/UV 22 44 2 -

45 ▼ 36 29 23 BRYCE FEAT. CARLPRIT Dance With Me 356 Planet Punk/Zebralution -9 22 7 -

46 ▼ 40 62 - FLO RIDA Who Dat Girl 351 Atlantic/Warner -6 40 3 -

47 ▼ 33 26 16 AVICII Street Dancer 329 Vicious/Superstar/Zebralution/Taste -14 2 14 -

48 ▲ 91 - - CRIMINAL VIBES Strarumba 326 Tiger/Kontor/Kontor New Media 43 48 2 -

49 ▼ 48 45 67 LE ROCK & ROXS I Want You 325 Toka Beatz/Zebralution -1 45 5 -
50 ▼ 34 75 - AXWELL Heart Is King 319 We Play/Kontor New Media -16 34 3 -
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Interpret Titel Punkte Label / Vertrieb

51 ▼ 35 31 19 THE BLACK EYED PEAS The Time (Dirty Bit) 318 Interscope/Universal/UV -16 1 25 X

52 NEU - - - BEYONCE Run The World (Girls) 316 Sony 49 52 1 -
53 ▲ 69 - - STEFANO NOFERINI Bad Davis 312 Tiger/Kontor/Kontor New Media 16 53 2 -

54 ▼ 42 66 - MANN FEAT. 50 CENT Buzzin 311 Island/Def Jam/Universal/UV -12 42 3 -

55 ● 55 - - PLASTIK FUNK VS. DAVE KURTIS Together 306 Tiger/Kontor/Kontor New Media 0 55 2 -

56 ▼ 38 36 31 DAVID GUETTA FEAT. RIHANNA Who's That Chick 299 Virgin/EMI -18 1 22 X

57 NEU - - - G&G Beautiful Day 288 Big Blind Music/Planet Punk/Zebralution 44 57 1 -

58 NEU - - - GF36 Reeperbahn, Reeperbahn 282 Zeitgeist/Polydor/Universal/UV 43 58 1 -

59 ▲ 83 - - ROBERT M & DIRTY RUSH Super Bomb 274 Klubbhouse/Good To Go/Rough Trade 24 59 2 -
60 ▼ 47 35 32 BASTO Gregory's Theme 262 Tiger/Kontor/Kontor New Media -13 17 10 -

61 NEU - - - ATB FEAT. JANSOON Gold 258 Kontor/Kontor New Media 40 61 1 -

62 ▼ 49 39 33 TAIO CRUZ FEAT. KYLIE MINOGUE Higher 256 Universal/UV -13 12 23 X
63 ▼ 52 65 - KESHA Blow 248 Sony -11 52 3 X

64 ▼ 60 47 44 NIELS VAN GOGH VS. DANIEL STRAUSS Emergency 237 Scream & Shout/Kontor New Media -4 21 11 -

65 ▼ 46 28 25 NICK AUSTIN I.O.U. 225 Sounds United -19 18 7 -

66 ▼ 50 38 36 JAQUES RAUPÉ Mausmusik 207 Kontor/Kontor New Media -16 33 11 -

67 NEU - - - PATRICK HAGENAAR We Feel The Same 206 Houseworks/Global Productions/Kontor/Kontor New Media 34 67 1 -

68 NEU - - - MARTIN SOLVEIG FEAT. KELE Ready 2 Go 200 Kontor/Kontor New Media 33 68 1 -

69 ▼ 61 55 45 DANY KAY Hip Teens 198 Zoo Digital/Zooland/Zebralution -8 45 6 -
70 ▼ 41 27 22 LADY GAGA Born This Way 194 Streamline/KonLive/Interscope/Universal/UV -29 13 12 X

71 ▼ 64 37 26 STARS ON 45 45 193 Tiger/Kontor/Kontor New Media -7 1 12 -

72 ▼ 58 87 - LA-CHRIS FEAT. MARLON BERTZBACH Shine On 191 Planet Punk/Zebralution -14 58 3 -
73 NEU - - - BRANDYN H*WOOD BORDEAUX Could It Be You (Punk Rock Chick) 178 Universal/UV 28 73 1 -

74 ▼ 51 53 39 DBN All My Life 174 We Play/Kontor New Media -23 39 5 -

75 RE - 86 74 SPLASH FEAT. NICK AUSTIN Adagio For Strings 173 Mental Madness/Kontor New Media 26 74 4 -

76 ▼ 54 - - DJ ORTZY Getting That Feeling 172 Tiger/Kontor/Kontor New Media -22 54 2 -
77 RE - 97 - SUN @ NIGHT Where Is Your Mind 167 Toka Beatz/Zebralution 24 51 10 -

78 ▲ 97 - - DON DIABLO FEAT. DRAGONETTE Animale 164 Kontor/CR2/Kontor New Media 19 78 2 -

79 RE - 78 - INUSA DAWUDA & IMPACT All I Want 162 Kingdom Of Music 22 78 2 -
80 NEU - - - BANGBOY Verdammt Lang Her 160 Hammer Tracks/Kontor New Media 21 80 1 -

81 ▼ 59 46 41 BRUNO MARS Grenade 157 Atlantic/Warner -22 25 13 X

82 ▼ 81 - - KITTY KAT Endgeil 154 Urban/Universal/UV -1 81 2 -

83 ▼ 57 81 - BRITNEY SPEARS Till The World Ends 153 Zomba/Sony -26 57 3 X

84 ▼ 80 56 55 SOFA TUNES Feel 145 Toka Beatz/Zebralution -4 51 6 -

85 NEU - - - DAVID GUETTA FEAT. NICKI MINAJ & FLO RIDA Where Them Girls At 142 EMI 16 85 1 -

86 ▼ 79 99 82 KLAAS & BODYBANGERS Freak 141 Scream & Shout/Kontor/Kontor New Media -7 7 20 X

87 NEU - - - GROOVEYARD Mary Go Wild 140 Tiger/Kontor/Kontor New Media 14 87 1 -

88 ▼ 70 48 53 JUGENDRADIO Kling Klang 138 Toka Beatz/Zebralution -18 37 7 -

89 ▲ 92 67 77 HOUSE ROCKERZ Herzrasen 136 Tiger/Kontor/Kontor New Media 3 6 25 X
90 ▼ 45 51 42 RENE RODRIGEZZ House Rider 134 Fuckin' House -45 42 5 -

91 NEU - - - CJ STONE FEAT. LYCK Mindful Thinking 132 Sirup/Kontor New Media 10 91 1 -

92 ▲ 95 73 56 BULLMEISTER Girls Beautiful 129 Island/Universal/UV 3 38 8 -

93 RE - 59 52 DJ ORTZY Party In Miami 2011 128 Tiger/Kontor/Kontor New Media 8 52 7 -

94 ▼ 63 43 40 PLASTIK FUNK Everybody Dance Now! 2011 127 Tiger/Kontor/Kontor New Media -31 14 13 X

95 ▼ 73 52 37 DJ QUICKSILVER VS. PHATT NOIZE Peter Gunn Theme 126 suckmySOUND/Kontor New Media -22 29 6 -

96 NEU - - - FLO RIDA Turn Around (5,4,3,2,1) 125 Atlantic/Warner 5 29 10 X

97 ▲ 100 - - DJ KUBA & NE!TAN Deejay Deejay 124 FutureBase/Kontor New Media 3 97 2 -

98 ▼ 85 50 48 THE BLACK EYED PEAS Just Can't Get Enough 123 Interscope/Universal/UV -13 14 14 X

99 ▼ 78 92 - MARC THOMSON Turn Me Loose 122 Neon -21 78 3 -
100 ▼ 72 44 29 REMADY FEAT. CRAIG DAVID Do It On My Own 121 Embassy Of Music/Zebralution -28 18 9 -
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Interpret Titel Punkte Label / Vertrieb

1 ▲ 5 31 - LMFAO Party Rock Anthem 2504 Universal/UV 4 1 3

2 ▲ 3 4 4 INNA Sun Is Up 1837 B1/Universal/UV 1 2 5

3 ▼ 2 1 1 CASSEY DOREEN Girls Just Want To Have Fun 1818 Glamara/Zebralution -1 1 8

4 ▲ 6 8 15 BOB SINCLAR FEAT. RAFFAELLA CARRA Far L'Amore 1610 Universal/UV 2 4 5

5 ▲ 8 19 - PITBULL Bon Bon 1397 Sweat It Out!/Superstar/Zebralution 3 5 3

6 ▲ 7 7 9 ALEXANDRA STAN Mr. Saxobeat 1362 Sony 1 6 5

7 ▼ 4 2 2 GROOVE COVERAGE Angeline 1294 Suprime/Sony -3 2 6

8 ▲ 24 - - DARIUS & FINLAY FEAT. TIBRATION She's A Freak 1190 Trak/Sony 16 8 2

9 ▲ 14 12 39 PITCH & PATCH Itsy Bitsy 872 7th Sense/Sony Music Media 5 9 4

10 ● 10 10 12 2-4 GROOVES Your Lies 801 Uptunes/Kontor New Media 0 10 5

11 ▲ 25 - - GLOBAL DEEJAYS & NIELS VAN GOGH Bring It Back 792 Superstar/Zebralution 14 11 2

12 ▼ 9 6 5 TRILOGY Good Vibrations 2K11 784 Sounds United -3 5 6

13 ▼ 11 17 17 AVICII AND SEBASTIEN DRUMS Snus 774 Vicious/Superstar/Zebralution -2 11 4

14 ▲ 16 - - D-JASTIC Up To No Good 722 Tiger/Kontor/Kontor New Media 2 14 2

15 ● 15 9 10 SEAN FINN No Good 692 We Play/Kontor New Media 0 9 7

16 ▲ 19 48 - JAY SEAN FEAT. LIL' WAYNE Hit The Lights 691 Cash Money/Universal/UV 3 16 3

17 ▲ 44 - - RICO BERNASCONI Oh No No 656 Starshit/Kontor New Media 27 17 2

18 ▼ 13 11 23 DJ KLUBBINGMAN FEAT. BEATRIX DELGADO Are U Ready 643 Klubbstyle/Good To Go/Rough Trade -5 11 4

19 ▼ 12 5 3 IAN CAREY FEAT. SNOOP DOGG AND BOBBY ANTHONY Last Night 623 Tiger/Kontor/Kontor New Media -7 2 9
20 ▲ 28 - - TOM PULSE Hip Flip 553 Clubtronics/Starshit/Kontor New Media 8 20 2

21 NEU - - - CHRIS BROWN FEAT. BENNY BENASSI Beautiful People 552 Zeitgeist/Polydor/Universal/UV 30 21 1

22 NEU - - - MICHAEL MIND PROJECT FEAT. SEAN KINGSTON Ready Or Not 550 Sony 29 22 1

23 ▼ 17 13 20 THREE 'N' ONE Reflect 2011 542 Zouk/Kontor/Kontor New Media -6 13 4

24 ▼ 20 24 - ALEX GAUDINO FEAT. KELLY ROWLAND What A Feeling 520 Embassy Of Music/Zebralution -4 20 3

25 ▲ 46 - - BINGO PLAYERS Lame Brained 504 Tiger/Kontor/Kontor New Media 21 25 2

26 ▼ 18 20 19 DJ F.R.A.N.K. Discotex! (Yah!) 438 Sushi Tunes/Zebralution -8 18 5

27 ▲ 40 - - TWIN PACK Pullover 418 Tiger/Kontor/Kontor New Media 13 27 2

28 ▲ 48 - - DABRUCK & KLEIN FEAT. STELLA ATAR Heartbeat 416 We Play/Kontor New Media 20 28 2

29 ▲ 37 - - DEPECHE MODE Personal Jesus 11 405 Mute/EMI 8 29 2
30 ▼ 29 25 33 USHER More 400 Sony -1 12 19

31 ▲ 47 - - LADY GAGA Judas 378 Streamline/KonLive/Interscope/Universal/UV 16 31 2

32 ▼ 23 16 11 BRYCE FEAT. CARLPRIT Dance With Me 356 Planet Punk/Zebralution -9 9 7

33 ▼ 26 41 - FLO RIDA Who Dat Girl 351 Atlantic/Warner -7 26 3

34 ▼ 21 14 7 AVICII Street Dancer 329 Vicious/Superstar/Zebralution/Taste -13 2 14

35 NEU - - - CRIMINAL VIBES Strarumba 326 Tiger/Kontor/Kontor New Media 16 35 1

36 ▼ 33 28 47 LE ROCK & ROXS I Want You 325 Toka Beatz/Zebralution -3 28 4

37 ▼ 22 - - AXWELL Heart Is King 319 We Play/Kontor New Media -15 22 2

38 NEU - - - BEYONCE Run The World (Girls) 316 Sony 13 38 1

39 ▲ 50 - - STEFANO NOFERINI Bad Davis 312 Tiger/Kontor/Kontor New Media 11 39 2
40 ▼ 27 44 - MANN FEAT. 50 CENT Buzzin 311 Island/Def Jam/Universal/UV -13 27 3

41 ▼ 39 - - PLASTIK FUNK VS. DAVE KURTIS Together 306 Tiger/Kontor/Kontor New Media -2 39 2

42 NEU - - - G&G Beautiful Day 288 Big Blind Music/Planet Punk/Zebralution 9 42 1

43 NEU - - - GF36 Reeperbahn, Reeperbahn 282 Zeitgeist/Polydor/Universal/UV 8 43 1

44 NEU - - - ROBERT M & DIRTY RUSH Super Bomb 274 Klubbhouse/Good To Go/Rough Trade 7 44 1

45 ▼ 32 21 18 BASTO Gregory's Theme 262 Tiger/Kontor/Kontor New Media -13 8 10

46 NEU - - - ATB FEAT. JANSOON Gold 258 Kontor/Kontor New Media 5 46 1

47 ▼ 42 29 27 NIELS VAN GOGH VS. DANIEL STRAUSS Emergency 237 Scream & Shout/Kontor New Media -5 13 10

48 ▼ 31 15 13 NICK AUSTIN I.O.U. 225 Sounds United -17 7 7

49 ▼ 34 23 21 JAQUES RAUPÉ Mausmusik 207 Kontor/Kontor New Media -15 18 7
50 NEU - - - PATRICK HAGENAAR We Feel The Same 206 Houseworks/Global Productions/Kontor/Kontor New Media 1 50 1
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Platz Platz Interpret Titel Platz Platz Interpret Titel

Top 100 Top 100

1 1 SNOOP DOGG VS. DAVID GUETTA Sweat 1 5 LMFAO Party Rock Anthem

2 2 JENNIFER LOPEZ FEAT. PITBULL On The Floor 2 2 JENNIFER LOPEZ FEAT. PITBULL On The Floor

3 4 PITBULL FEAT. NE-YO & NAYER Give Me Everything 3 1 SNOOP DOGG VS. DAVID GUETTA Sweat

4 3 MARTIN SOLVEIG & DRAGONETTE Hello 4 3 MARTIN SOLVEIG & DRAGONETTE Hello

5 6 CHRIS BROWN Yeah 3X 5 6 CHRIS BROWN Yeah 3X

6 5 LMFAO Party Rock Anthem 6 4 PITBULL FEAT. NE-YO & NAYER Give Me Everything

7 7 RIHANNA S&M 7 9 CASSEY DOREEN Girls Just Want To Have Fun

8 9 CASSEY DOREEN Girls Just Want To Have Fun 8 11 BOB SINCLAR FEAT. RAFFAELLA CARRA Far L'Amore

9 10 DJ ANTOINE VS. TIMATI FEAT. KALENNA Welcome To St. Tropez 9 7 RIHANNA S&M
10 8 INNA Sun Is Up 10 10 DJ ANTOINE VS. TIMATI FEAT. KALENNA Welcome To St. Tropez

11 13 ALEXANDRA STAN Mr. Saxobeat 11 8 INNA Sun Is Up

12 16 DIE ATZEN MIT NENA Strobo Pop 12 13 ALEXANDRA STAN Mr. Saxobeat

13 11 BOB SINCLAR FEAT. RAFFAELLA CARRA Far L'Amore 13 15 DARIUS & FINLAY FEAT. TIBRATION She's A Freak

14 14 GROOVE COVERAGE Angeline 14 14 GROOVE COVERAGE Angeline

15 12 PITBULL Bon Bon 15 12 PITBULL Bon Bon

16 21 TRILOGY Good Vibrations 2K11 16 21 TRILOGY Good Vibrations 2K11
17 15 DARIUS & FINLAY FEAT. TIBRATION She's A Freak 17 25 JAY SEAN FEAT. LIL' WAYNE Hit The Lights

18 30 R.I.O. Like I Love You 18 31 TOM PULSE Hip Flip

19 32 CHRIS BROWN FEAT. BENNY BENASSI Beautiful People 19 22 AVICII AND SEBASTIEN DRUMS Snus
20 17 FRIDA GOLD Wovon Sollen Wir Träumen 20 17 FRIDA GOLD Wovon Sollen Wir Träumen

Platz Platz Interpret Titel Platz Platz Interpret Titel

Top 100 Top 100

1 1 SNOOP DOGG VS. DAVID GUETTA Sweat 1 1 SNOOP DOGG VS. DAVID GUETTA Sweat

2 4 PITBULL FEAT. NE-YO & NAYER Give Me Everything 2 5 LMFAO Party Rock Anthem

3 2 JENNIFER LOPEZ FEAT. PITBULL On The Floor 3 4 PITBULL FEAT. NE-YO & NAYER Give Me Everything

4 8 INNA Sun Is Up 4 2 JENNIFER LOPEZ FEAT. PITBULL On The Floor

5 3 MARTIN SOLVEIG & DRAGONETTE Hello 5 3 MARTIN SOLVEIG & DRAGONETTE Hello

6 7 RIHANNA S&M 6 7 RIHANNA S&M

7 5 LMFAO Party Rock Anthem 7 6 CHRIS BROWN Yeah 3X

8 10 DJ ANTOINE VS. TIMATI FEAT. KALENNA Welcome To St. Tropez 8 8 INNA Sun Is Up

9 6 CHRIS BROWN Yeah 3X 9 11 BOB SINCLAR FEAT. RAFFAELLA CARRA Far L'Amore
10 12 PITBULL Bon Bon 10 10 DJ ANTOINE VS. TIMATI FEAT. KALENNA Welcome To St. Tropez

11 9 CASSEY DOREEN Girls Just Want To Have Fun 11 15 DARIUS & FINLAY FEAT. TIBRATION She's A Freak

12 14 GROOVE COVERAGE Angeline 12 12 PITBULL Bon Bon

13 13 ALEXANDRA STAN Mr. Saxobeat 13 20 GLOBAL DEEJAYS & NIELS VAN GOGH Bring It Back

14 11 BOB SINCLAR FEAT. RAFFAELLA CARRA Far L'Amore 14 18 PITCH & PATCH Itsy Bitsy

15 16 DIE ATZEN MIT NENA Strobo Pop 15 14 GROOVE COVERAGE Angeline

16 18 PITCH & PATCH Itsy Bitsy 16 9 CASSEY DOREEN Girls Just Want To Have Fun

17 20 GLOBAL DEEJAYS & NIELS VAN GOGH Bring It Back 17 23 D-JASTIC Up To No Good

18 15 DARIUS & FINLAY FEAT. TIBRATION She's A Freak 18 26 RICO BERNASCONI Oh No No

19 19 2-4 GROOVES Your Lies 19 13 ALEXANDRA STAN Mr. Saxobeat
20 24 SEAN FINN No Good 20 16 DIE ATZEN MIT NENA Strobo Pop
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Platz Platz Interpret Titel Platz Platz Interpret Titel

Top 100 Top 100

1 1 SNOOP DOGG VS. DAVID GUETTA Sweat 1 1 SNOOP DOGG VS. DAVID GUETTA Sweat

2 2 JENNIFER LOPEZ FEAT. PITBULL On The Floor 2 2 JENNIFER LOPEZ FEAT. PITBULL On The Floor

3 11 BOB SINCLAR FEAT. RAFFAELLA CARRA Far L'Amore 3 7 RIHANNA S&M

4 3 MARTIN SOLVEIG & DRAGONETTE Hello 4 3 MARTIN SOLVEIG & DRAGONETTE Hello

5 - TALSTRASSE 3-5 Reinstes House 5 6 CHRIS BROWN Yeah 3X

6 42 DEPECHE MODE Personal Jesus 11 6 17 FRIDA GOLD Wovon Sollen Wir Träumen
7 5 LMFAO Party Rock Anthem 7 9 CASSEY DOREEN Girls Just Want To Have Fun

8 9 CASSEY DOREEN Girls Just Want To Have Fun 8 4 PITBULL FEAT. NE-YO & NAYER Give Me Everything

9 6 CHRIS BROWN Yeah 3X 9 5 LMFAO Party Rock Anthem
10 7 RIHANNA S&M 10 11 BOB SINCLAR FEAT. RAFFAELLA CARRA Far L'Amore

11 13 ALEXANDRA STAN Mr. Saxobeat 11 16 DIE ATZEN MIT NENA Strobo Pop

12 14 GROOVE COVERAGE Angeline 12 12 PITBULL Bon Bon

13 16 DIE ATZEN MIT NENA Strobo Pop 13 42 DEPECHE MODE Personal Jesus 11

14 4 PITBULL FEAT. NE-YO & NAYER Give Me Everything 14 14 GROOVE COVERAGE Angeline

15 36 BINGO PLAYERS Lame Brained 15 38 ROCKSTROH Wolke 7

16 28 IAN CAREY FEAT. SNOOP DOGG AND BOBBY ANTHONY Last Night 16 37 MILK & SUGAR VS. VAYA CON DIOS FEAT. SHAGGY Hey (Nah Neh Nah)
17 15 DARIUS & FINLAY FEAT. TIBRATION She's A Freak 17 29 FINGER & KADEL Wahnsinn

18 19 2-4 GROOVES Your Lies 18 77 SUN @ NIGHT Where Is Your Mind

19 17 FRIDA GOLD Wovon Sollen Wir Träumen 19 22 AVICII AND SEBASTIEN DRUMS Snus
20 8 INNA Sun Is Up 20 8 INNA Sun Is Up

Platz Platz Interpret Titel

Top 100

1 3 MARTIN SOLVEIG & DRAGONETTE Hello

2 1 SNOOP DOGG VS. DAVID GUETTA Sweat

3 2 JENNIFER LOPEZ FEAT. PITBULL On The Floor

4 9 CASSEY DOREEN Girls Just Want To Have Fun

5 7 RIHANNA S&M

6 5 LMFAO Party Rock Anthem

7 6 CHRIS BROWN Yeah 3X

8 4 PITBULL FEAT. NE-YO & NAYER Give Me Everything

9 17 FRIDA GOLD Wovon Sollen Wir Träumen
10 11 BOB SINCLAR FEAT. RAFFAELLA CARRA Far L'Amore

11 12 PITBULL Bon Bon

12 8 INNA Sun Is Up

13 14 GROOVE COVERAGE Angeline

14 10 DJ ANTOINE VS. TIMATI FEAT. KALENNA Welcome To St. Tropez

15 49 LE ROCK & ROXS I Want You

16 19 2-4 GROOVES Your Lies

17 15 DARIUS & FINLAY FEAT. TIBRATION She's A Freak

18 77 SUN @ NIGHT Where Is Your Mind

19 64 NIELS VAN GOGH VS. DANIEL STRAUSS Emergency
20 26 RICO BERNASCONI Oh No No
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